

These details list the top allergens present in each menu item based on suppliers' ingredient statements. These ingredients may have also come into contact with, or are produced at, facilities that handle other allergens.

## AMC Theatres Concessions - Allergens



WE MAKE MOVIES BETTER™

### ALLERGY WARNING

AMC locations contain allergens that may come into contact with your food. Since allergens are present in every AMC location and cross-contact can easily occur, we cannot guarantee any item to be allergen free or the accuracy of the data as it relates to prepared menu items at a location.

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Sesame	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Feature Fare</b>									
<b>Popcorn (Canola Oil)</b>									
Kids Popcorn (No Butter) - 46 fl oz									
Plain Popcorn (No Butter) - 190 fl oz (Refillable Tub)									
Plain Popcorn (No Butter) - 53 fl oz (Cameo)									
Plain Popcorn (No Butter) - 95 fl oz (Regular)									
Plain Popcorn Tub (No Butter) - 140 fl oz (Large)									
Plain Popcorn Tub (No Butter) - 150 fl oz (Large)									
<b>Popcorn (Coconut Oil)</b>									
Kids Popcorn (Coconut Oil - No Butter) - 46 fl oz									
Plain Popcorn (Coconut Oil - No Butter) - 190 fl oz (Refilla)									
Plain Popcorn (Coconut Oil - No Butter) - 53 fl oz (Cameo)									
Plain Popcorn (Coconut Oil - No Butter) - 95 fl oz (Regular)									
Plain Popcorn Tub (Coconut Oil - No Butter) - 140 fl oz (Lar									
Plain Popcorn Tub (Coconut Oil - No Butter) - 150 fl oz (Lar									
<b>Gourmet Popcorn</b>									
Caramel Popcorn - 46 fl oz			X				X		
Caramel Popcorn - 85 fl oz			X				X		
Cheddar Corn - 46 fl oz			X						
Cheddar Corn - 85 fl oz			X						
Ranch Popcorn - 46 fl oz			X						
Ranch Popcorn - 85 fl oz			X						
<b>FF Menu items</b>									
BBQ Dipping Sauce									
Ranch Dipping Sauce	X		X						
Buffalo Dipping Sauce							X		
Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce									
Funacho Cheese Sauce			X						
Chicken Tenders - 4 Pieces (Fried)							X		X
Curly Fries (Fried)									X
Flatbread: Four Cheese			X						X
Flatbread: Pepperoni			X						X
Flatbread: Supreme Pizza			X						X
Hot Dog (Plain) W Bun									X
Impossible Chicken Nuggets							X		X
Movie Nachos			X				X		
Mac'n Cheese Bites with Marinara Sauce	X		X						X
Mozzarella Sticks (Fried)			X						X
Pickle									
Pretzel Bites Platter: (No Butter, No Seasoning, No Sauce)									X
Pretzel Bites Platter: Add Butter And Cinnamon Sugar			X				X		

These details list the top allergens present in each menu item based on suppliers' ingredient statements. These ingredients may have also come into contact with, or are produced at, facilities that handle other allergens.

Pretzel Bites Platter: Add Butter And Parmesean Seasoning			X					
Pretzel Bites Platter: Add Butter And Salt			X					
Pretzel Bites Platter: Add Cheese Cup			X					
Pretzel Bites Platter: Add Icing Cup			X					
Pretzel Bites: (No Butter, No Seasoning, No Sauce)								X
Pretzel Bites: Add Butter And Cinnamon Sugar			X			X		
Pretzel Bites: Add Butter And Everything Bagel Seasoning			X	X				
Pretzel Bites: Add Butter And Parmesan Seasoning			X					
Pretzel Bites: Add Butter And Salt			X					
Pretzel Bites: Add Cheese Cup			X					
Pretzel Bites: Add Icing Cup			X					
Pretzel Knots: Queso - 4pc			X					X
Sliders - Beer Cheese	X		X			X		X
Sliders - Classic	X		X			X		X
Sliders - Patty Melt	X		X			X		X
Sliders - BBQ Brisket	X		X			X		X
The Bavarian Legend: (No Butter, Seasoning, Or Sauces)			X					X
The Bavarian Legend: Add Butter And Cinnamon Sugar			X					
The Bavarian Legend: Add Butter And Everything Seasoning			X	X				
The Bavarian Legend: Add Butter And Parmesan			X					
The Bavarian Legend: Add Butter And Salt			X					
The Bavarian Legend: Add Cheese Cup			X					
The Bavarian Legend: Add Icing Cup			X					
The Bavarian Legend: Add Spicy Mustard Cup								
Donut Holes (Cinnamon Sugar)	X		X			X		X
Donut Holes (Peanut Butter)	X		X	X		X		X
Donut Holes (Strawberry)	X		X			X		X
<b>Beverage</b>								
Wild Cherry (20 fl Oz)								
Wild Cherry (30 fl Oz)								
Wild Cherry (32 fl Oz)								
Wild Cherry (44 fl Oz)								
Gold Peak Brewed Tea - 16 fl oz								
Gold Peak Brewed Tea - 20 fl oz								
Gold Peak Brewed Tea - 30 fl oz								
Gold Peak Brewed Tea - 44 fl oz								
Blue Raspberry (20 fl Oz)								
Blue Raspberry (30 fl Oz)								
Blue Raspberry (32 fl Oz)								
Blue Raspberry (44 fl Oz)								
Coca-cola (20 fl Oz)								
Coca-cola (30 fl Oz)								
Coca-cola (32 fl Oz)								
Coca-cola (44 fl Oz)								